Latest News



Posted: Saturday, September 29, 2018
As part of the Village’s expanded beach maintenance activities, more large equipment will be present to deal with seaweed accumulations. We encourage beachgoers to take caution.

Posted: Monday, September 24, 2018
The Miami-Dade County Parks, Recreation, and Open Spaces Department (PROS) will be performing tree trimming services along the Crandon Boulevard on the below listed dates. September 25, 2018 (Tuesday) – 9:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. September 26, 2018 (Wednesday) – 9:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. September 27, 2018 (Thursday) – 9:30 a.m. to 2:00

More»

Posted: Friday, September 21, 2018
Miami-Dade County has advised the Village that repairs and a restoration project at Hobie Island and Virginia Key, located on the south side of the Rickenbacker Causeway, have started. These activities should not have an impact on traffic. Details from the County are given below. Project Description: The Rickenbacker Causeway Hobie Island and

More»

Posted: Thursday, September 20, 2018
Key Biscayne Fire Rescue is honored to be part of Hurricane Florence Urban Search and Rescue (USAR) team efforts in North and South Carolina. Chief Lang (second from left) and other South Florida Fire Chiefs support Urban Search and Rescue (USAR) teams in North and South Carolina after Hurricane Florence. Also in the photo are Captain Feeney (third

More»

Posted: Thursday, September 20, 2018
Click on the image below for a zoomable PDF of both pages

Posted: Wednesday, September 19, 2018
From the Florida Department of Health Miami-Dade Office on September 18, 2018: Based on a satisfactory microbial water quality test result, the Florida Department of Health in Miami-Dade County is lifting the swimming advisory that was issued on September 6, 2018 for the beach site at Crandon South and the swimming advisory that was issued on September

More»

Posted: Monday, September 17, 2018
The Miami-Dade Water and Sewer Department (WASD) is performing pipe maintenance in the area around Northeast 5th Street and Biscayne Boulevard from Wednesday, September 19, 2018 at 10:00 p.m. to Thursday, September 20, 2018 at 5:00 a.m. As a result of this work, there may be possible lower than normal water pressure in your area during this activity.

More»

Posted: Tuesday, September 11, 2018
Based on a satisfactory microbial water quality test result, the Florida Department of Health in Miami-Dade County is lifting the swimming advisory that was issued on September 6, 2018 for the beach site at the Key Biscayne Beach Club. The swimming advisory that was issued on September 6, 2018 for Crandon Park South Beach remains in effect until further

More»


"To provide a safe, quality environment for all islanders through responsible government."

 

© 2013 Village of Key Biscayne   |   88 West McIntyre Street   |   Key Biscayne, FL   |   33149   |   (305) 365-5511   |   feedback@keybiscayne.fl.gov

 

Under Florida law, e-mail addresses are public records.
If you do not want your email address released in response to a public records request,

do not send electronic mail to this entity. Instead, contact this office by phone or in writing.